Aono FUMIAKI (b.1968)

Biography

1990
1992

B.Ed, Miyagi University of Education
M.A. in Art Education, Miyagi University of Education Graduate School

Solo Exhibitions

2019

2017
2016
2015

2014
2013

2012

2011
2009
2007

2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1997
1992

Mono, sleeping, Koejiyama, voice-over, Sendai Mediatheque, Sendai, Japan
Tracing the Transition of Thinking-1989-2019, TURNAROUND, Sendai, Japan
Conservation Piece/Peace, KichijojiArt Museum, Tokyo, Japan
Sendai Artist-Run Place, Sendai

Okinawa Art Center, Okinawa

Sendai Artist-Run Place, Sendai

ARARIO GALLERY, Seoul

Gallery K, Tokyo

Sendai Artist-Run Place, Sendai

Gallery & Atelier Turnaround, Sendai

Sendai Artist-Run Place, Sendai

Onward Square, Sendai

Gallery & Atelier Turnaround, Sendai

Gallery Gen, Tokyo

Gallery#Gallery, Tokyo

Rias Ark Museum of Art, Kesennuma

Gallery Lavie, Morioka

What's Art Gallery, Sendai

Gallery Gobangai, Sendai

What's Art Gallery, Sendai

Rias Ark Museum of Art, Kesennuma

The Miyagi Museum of Art Gallery, Sendai

The Miyagi Museum of Art Gallery, Sendai

Group Exhibitions

2019
2017

2016

2014
2013

ROPPONG! CROSSING 2019: CONNEXIONS, Mori Art Museum, Tokyo, Japan
Voice of Asia (West Bund Space Opening Exhibition), ARARIO GALLERY,
Shanghai, China

Love Love Show The Second : Satellite, Aomori Museum / Kamata-soko,
Tokyo, Japan

By Destiny, ARARIO MUSEUM in Dongmun Motel, Jeju, Korea

Aichi Triennale 2073, Nagoya, Japan



2012 Gallery Turnaround, Sendai, Japan
2011 The University of Edinburgh, Edinburgh, UK
The Shimane Museum of Art, Shimane, Japan
2007  Rias Ark Museum of Art, Kesennuma, Japan
2004  Woodduck Gallery, Embassy of Japan in Korea, Silk Gallery, Kyoto art center,
Seoul, Kyoto
The Miyagi Museum of Art, Sendai
2003  Hiratsuka Museum of Art, Kesennuma
2002  Grands et jeunes 2002 d'aujourd’hui, Paris
The Miyagi Museum of Art Citizen Gallery, Sendai
2001 Cite International des Arts, Paris
The Ueno Royal Museum, Tokyo
2000  The Miyagi Museum of Art, Sendai
[tabashi Art Museum, Tokyo
Collections

The Miyagi Museum of Art

Aichi Prefectural Museum of Art

21st Century Museum of Contemporary Art, Kanazawa
Rias Ark Museum of Art

Machida City Museum of Contemporary Art

ARARIO MUSEUM

KOO HOUSE, Korea



