# Aono FUMIAKI (b.1968)

## **Biography**

B.Ed, Miyagi University of Education
 M.A. in Art Education, Miyagi University of Education Graduate School

#### **Solo Exhibitions**

JOIO LA	IIIDIGOIIS
2019	Mono, sleeping, Koejiyama, voice-over, Sendai Mediatheque, Sendai, Japan
	Tracing the Transition of Thinking-1989-2019, TURNAROUND, Sendai, Japan
2017	Conservation Piece/Peace, KichijojiArt Museum, Tokyo, Japan
2016	Sendai Artist-Run Place, Sendai
2015	Okinawa Art Center, Okinawa
	Sendai Artist-Run Place, Sendai
2014	ARARIO GALLERY, Seoul
2013	Gallery K, Tokyo
	Sendai Artist-Run Place, Sendai
2012	Gallery & Atelier Turnaround, Sendai
	Sendai Artist-Run Place, Sendai
	Onward Square, Sendai
2011	Gallery & Atelier Turnaround, Sendai
2009	Gallery Gen, Tokyo
2007	Gallery≠Gallery, Tokyo
	Rias Ark Museum of Art, Kesennuma
2004	Gallery Lavie, Morioka
2003	What's Art Gallery, Sendai
2002	Gallery Gobangai, Sendai
2001	What's Art Gallery, Sendai
2000	Rias Ark Museum of Art, Kesennuma
1997	The Miyagi Museum of Art Gallery, Sendai
1992	The Miyagi Museum of Art Gallery, Sendai

# **Group Exhibitions**

2019	ROPPONGI CROSSING 2019: CONNEXIONS, Mori Art Museum, Tokyo, Japan
2017	Voice of Asia (West Bund Space Opening Exhibition), ARARIO GALLERY,
	Shanghai, China
2016	Love Love Show The Second : Satellite, Aomori Museum / Kamata-soko,
	Tokyo, Japan
2014	By Destiny, ARARIO MUSEUM in Dongmun Motel, Jeju, Korea
2013	Aichi Triennale 2013, Nagoya, Japan

2012	Gallery Turnaround, Sendai, Japan
2011	The University of Edinburgh, Edinburgh, UK
	The Shimane Museum of Art, Shimane, Japan
2007	Rias Ark Museum of Art, Kesennuma, Japan
2004	Woodduck Gallery, Embassy of Japan in Korea, Silk Gallery, Kyoto art center,
	Seoul, Kyoto
	The Miyagi Museum of Art, Sendai
2003	Hiratsuka Museum of Art, Kesennuma
2002	Grands et jeunes 2002 d'aujourd'hui, Paris
	The Miyagi Museum of Art Citizen Gallery, Sendai
2001	Cite International des Arts, Paris
	The Ueno Royal Museum, Tokyo
2000	The Miyagi Museum of Art, Sendai
	Itabashi Art Museum, Tokyo

## **Collections**

The Miyagi Museum of Art
Aichi Prefectural Museum of Art
21st Century Museum of Contemporary Art, Kanazawa
Rias Ark Museum of Art
Machida City Museum of Contemporary Art
ARARIO MUSEUM
KOO HOUSE, Korea